
FINAL MBBS PART-II (NR) REGULAR THEORY EXAMINATION – JANUARY, 2024 

Date Day Subject 
Time 

From To 
18-01-2024 THURSDAY GENERAL MEDICINE PAPER - I 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 

20-01-2024 SATURDAY GENERAL MEDICINE PAPER – II 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 

23-01-2024 TUESDAY SURGERY PAPER - I 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 

25-01-2024 THURSDAY SURGERY PAPER - II 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 

29-01-2024 MONDAY OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY PAPER - I 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 

31-01-2024 WEDNESDAY OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY PAPER – II 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 

02-02-2024 FRIDAY PAEDIATRICS 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 

Practical /Clinical and VIVA Examination dates will be informed in due course 

 
 

FINAL MBBS PART-II (OR) REGULAR THEORY EXAMINATION – JANUARY, 2024 

Date Day Subject 
Time 

From To 
18-01-2024 THURSDAY GENERAL MEDICINE PAPER - I 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 

20-01-2024 SATURDAY GENERAL MEDICINE PAPER – II 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 

23-01-2024 TUESDAY SURGERY PAPER - I 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 

25-01-2024 THURSDAY SURGERY PAPER - II 10:00 AM 01:00 PM 

29-01-2024 MONDAY OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY PAPER - I 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 

31-01-2024 WEDNESDAY OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY PAPER – II 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 

02-02-2024 FRIDAY PAEDIATRICS 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 

Practical /Clinical and VIVA Examination dates will be informed in due course 

 
 

FINAL MBBS PART-I (NEW REGULATION) REGULAR THEORY EXAMS – JAN., 2024 

Date Day Subject 
Time 

From To 
19-01-2024 FRIDAY ENT 10:00 a.m 12:00 Noon 

22-01-2024 MONDAY OPHTHALMOLOGY 10:00 a.m 12:00 Noon 

24-01-2024 WEDNESDAY SPM  PAPER – I 10:00 a.m 01:00 PM 

27-01-2024 SATURDAY SPM  PAPER – II 10:00 a.m 01:00 PM 

30-01-2024 TUESDAY FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY 10:00 a.m 01:00 PM 
Practical /Clinical and VIVA Examination dates will be informed in due course 

 

FINAL MBBS PART-I (OLD REGULATION) REGULAR THEORY EXAMS – JAN., 2024 

Date Day Subject 
Time 

From To 
19-01-2024 FRIDAY ENT 10:00 a.m 12:00 Noon 

22-01-2024 MONDAY OPHTHALMOLOGY 10:00 a.m 12:00 Noon 

24-01-2024 WEDNESDAY SPM  PAPER – I 10:00 a.m 01:00 PM 

27-01-2024 SATURDAY SPM  PAPER – II 10:00 a.m 01:00 PM 

Practical /Clinical and VIVA Examination dates will be informed in due course 

 
  



SECOND MBBS (NEW REGULATION) REGULAR EXAMINATIONS – FEB., 2024 

Date Day Subject 
Time 

From To 

07-02-2024 WEDNESDAY PHARMACOLOGY PAPER - I 10:00 a.m 01:00 pm 

09-02-2024 FRIDAY PHARMACOLOGY PAPER – II 10:00 a.m 01:00 pm 

12-02-2024 MONDAY MICROBIOLOGY PAPER – I 10:00 a.m 01:00 pm 

14-02-2024 WEDNESDAY MICROBIOLOGY PAPER – II 10:00 a.m 01:00 pm 

16-02-2024 FRIDAY PATHOLOGY PAPER – I 10:00 a.m 01:00 pm 

19-02-2024 MONDAY PATHOLOGY PAPER – II 10:00 a.m 01:00 pm 

Practical /Clinical and VIVA Examination dates will be informed later 
 
 

SECOND MBBS (OLD REGULATION) REGULAR EXAMINATIONS – FEB., 2024 

Date Day Subject 
Time 

From To 

07-02-2024 WEDNESDAY PHARMACOLOGY PAPER - I 10:00 a.m 12:00 pm 

09-02-2024 FRIDAY PHARMACOLOGY PAPER – II 10:00 a.m 12:00 pm 

12-02-2024 MONDAY MICROBIOLOGY PAPER – I 10:00 a.m 12:00 pm 

14-02-2024 WEDNESDAY MICROBIOLOGY PAPER – II 10:00 a.m 12:00 pm 

16-02-2024 FRIDAY PATHOLOGY PAPER – I 10:00 a.m 12:00 pm 

19-02-2024 MONDAY PATHOLOGY PAPER – II 10:00 a.m 12:00 pm 

21-02-2024 WEDNESDAY FORENSIC MEDICINE 10:00 a.m 12:00 pm 

Practical /Clinical and VIVA Examination dates will be informed later 
 


